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2024 Devotionals
Title Reg

The Shepherd King (Adult) .. ...........ooo oo 82199 .
by David Metzler

To Be Like Jesus (Evening) .. ..........ooovevee .3 21.99
by Ellen G. White

Devotional Boxed Set .. ................coco i 83799
The Shepherd King, To Be Like Jesus

He Knows My Name (Women). .. .. .. .. ..o oooov oo .3 1899 L.
Editor Karen Pearson

The Plans He Has for Me (Young Adult)...................$ 1899 ... ... .. .
Editor Becky St. Clair

Peace Like a Spider (Teen) .. ........ ..o oo i .3 1899 0l
by Karl Haffner

He's Got Your Back (Junior).. .. .. .. .. ..o oo . 31999 0
by Nancy Canwell

Hiking With Jesus (Primary). .. .. .. .. ..o oo oo .. 31999 0L
by Jim Feldbush

Hugs From Jesus (Preschool) .............ococovi oo . 31999 L.
by Sally Pierson Dillon

THE
SHEPHERD

KING

To purchase 2024 devotionals at the sale price

you must call the ACBC at 704-599-0699 or come in to purchase.

Sale valid until December 22, 2023

Sale
$ 17.99

$17.99
$ 31.99
$ 13.99
$ 14.99
$ 14.99
$ 15.99
$ 15.99

$ 15.99

Devotional Special Sale

The Devotional Clear Word
by Jack J. Blanco

Reg Price $39.99

SALE $24.99
While Supplies Last

Reg Price $19.99

SALE $14.98
While Supplies Last

The Hope of Glory
by John Bradshaw




